930004866
930004895
930004873
930004882
930004906
930004887
930004865
930004896
930004875
930004891
930004901
930004885
930004881
930004884
930004900
930004883
930004902
930004878
930004869
930004867
930004904
930004876
930004892
930004899
930004898
930004877
930004903
930004870
930004907
930004897
930004888
930004879
930004868
930004871
930004889
930004872
930004874
930004893
930004890
930004880
930004894

ALL CITIES ENGINEERING INC
BARRHART STANDARDS INC
CAL-WEST FIRE PROTECTION
COTTONWOOD PSYCHOLOGY CENTER, INC.
CROWN CASTLE USA, INC.

CV DESIGN BUILD LLC

DANIEL SPAIN CONTRACTING

EL TRI CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.
ENDING ROOFING

FALCON STRIPING, INC.

FRANCIS CHIROPRACTIC OFFICES
FRIAS DEMOLITION & HAULING
GOLDEN STATE COFFEE ROASTERS
HIA HOME DECOR

HOMEAID ORANGE COUNTY, INC.
IONEL FIRUTA - OC EXCEL

JEFF WEEKS HAIR DESIGN

KLINE PLUMBING

LEE FIRE PROTECTION INC
LITEHOUSE ELECTRIC, INC
MAXUM PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC
MILLER PANELING SPECIALTIES
NV5, INC.

OC VOICE AND DATA

PARTY PRO RENTAL CENTER INC.
PRO-TEK ELECTRICAL

RDM MILLWORK AND CABINETS
RELIABLE ROOFING

RM DALTON CORPORATION

RSR STEEL FABRICATION, INC.
RW DOORS

SOLAR ART

SQUIRRELLY GIRLS WOODWORKS
SRP FATHOM

STRAIGHT EDGE DRYWALL, INC.
SUN STUDIO TANNING

SUN X SOLAR

SYNERGY ROOFING

VEYO, LLC

WATERLOGIC AMERICAS LLC

8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
6/30/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
6/30/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
6/30/2020
8/31/2020
12/31/2019
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
6/30/2020
8/31/2020
6/30/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
8/31/2020
12/31/2019
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

5881 SNOWGRASS TRL

932 E BASTANCHURY RD

1113 N GATES ST

319 E PALM DR SUITE E

2000 CORPORATE DR

1424 E 33RD ST

46 COLORIDO

1776 OUTPOST DR

1105 LAS BRISAS PL

528 S HARRIS AVE

260 GLIDER CIR

1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

1673 LA PALOMA AVE

109 W SANTA FE AVE

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE Q
24 EXECUTIVE PARK SUITE 100
7026 E MONACO PKWY

1830 N PLACENTIA AVE

1009 N SHAFFER ST

1188 N GROVE ST # B

40960 CALIFORNIA OAKS RD # 376
774 S PLACENTIA AVE # 100
22611 MARKEY CT UNIT 109

163 TECHNOLOGY DR STE 100
312 JOSIE CIR UNIT A

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 18
1406 N BATAVIA ST

760 E LAMBERT RD STE F

12441 CHANDLER BLVD

1400 BRISTOL STN# 120

11040 | AVENUE

12881 WESTERNAVE C & D
23042 MILL CREEK DR

312 SWANEE AVE

218 PALA CIR

18450 MOCKINGBIRD CANYON RD
1818 N PLACENTIA AVE

1938 TYLER AVE UNIT C

11979 TIFFANY ST

555 PARK CENTER DR SUITE 102
350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 8 & 9

JURUPA, CA 92509-4955
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2108
SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1646
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238
CANONSBURG, PA 15317-8564
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-5200
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-3405
CORONA, CA 92882-5142
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6644
COMPTON, CA 90221-4134
CORONA, CA 92880-2533
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6604
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
IRVINE, CA 92614-6738
ORANGE, CA 92867-6461
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
ORANGE, CA 92867-5717
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2112
MURRIETA, CA 92562-5747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846
STERLING, VA 20166-6903
IRVINE, CA 92618-2402
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5414
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
ORANGE, CA 92867-3505

LA HABRA, CA 90631-9372
VALLEY VILLAGE, CA 91607-1606
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2912
HESPERIA, CA 92345

GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4031
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-1214
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6212
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-9636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733-3623
VICTORVILLE, CA 92392-0471
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3521
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504

(949) 351-5305

(657
(724
(562
(949

234-7535
416-2000
290-1164
350-2995

(866) 601-0603
(877) 764-5802
(951)737-7748
(714) 745-1047

(213) 275-8662
(949) 553-9510
(714) 926-4902
(714) 5770563
(714) 744-8025
(714) 632-9381
(951) 244-6996
(714) 646-8319
(703) 944-0368
(954) 4952112
(949) 434-0832
(714) 540-1785

(562) 690-4803
(818) 646-0458
(949) 476-6828
(760) 2442210
(714) 373-0000
(949) 825-7940
(714) 875-3558

(951) 733-0650
(714) 961-8700

(760) 680-3600
(877) 239-0981
(302) 613-7010



