

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004866	ALL CITIES ENGINEERING INC	8/31/2020	5881 SNOWGRASS TRL	JURUPA, CA 92509-4955	
930004895	BARRHART STANDARDS INC	8/31/2020	932 E BASTANCHURY RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2108	(949) 351-5305
930004873	CAL-WEST FIRE PROTECTION	8/31/2020	1113 N GATES ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92703-1646	
930004882	COTTONWOOD PSYCHOLOGY CENTER, INC.	6/30/2020	319 E PALM DR SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238	(657) 234-7535
930004906	CROWN CASTLE USA, INC.	8/31/2020	2000 CORPORATE DR	CANONSBURG, PA 15317-8564	(724) 416-2000
930004887	CV DESIGN BUILD LLC	8/31/2020	1424 E 33RD ST	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-5200	(562) 290-1164
930004865	DANIEL SPAIN CONTRACTING	8/31/2020	46 COLORIDO	RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688-3405	(949) 350-2995
930004896	EL TRI CONSTRUCTION	8/31/2020	1776 OUTPOST DR	CORONA, CA 92882-5142	
930004875	ELECTRICAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.	8/31/2020	1105 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6644	(866) 601-0603
930004891	ENDING ROOFING	8/31/2020	528 S HARRIS AVE	COMPTON, CA 90221-4134	(877) 764-5802
930004901	FALCON STRIPING, INC.	8/31/2020	260 GLIDER CIR	CORONA, CA 92880-2533	(951) 737-7748
930004885	FRANCIS CHIROPRACTIC OFFICES	6/30/2020	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	(714) 745-1047
930004881	FRIAS DEMOLITION & HAULING	12/31/2019	1673 LA PALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6604	
930004884	GOLDEN STATE COFFEE ROASTERS	12/31/2019	109 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633	
930004900	HIA HOME DECOR	12/31/2019	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE Q	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	(213) 275-8662
930004883	HOMEAID ORANGE COUNTY, INC.	6/30/2020	24 EXECUTIVE PARK SUITE 100	IRVINE, CA 92614-6738	(949) 553-9510
930004902	IONEL FIRUTA - OC EXCEL	8/31/2020	7026 E MONACO PKWY	ORANGE, CA 92867-6461	(714) 926-4902
930004878	JEFF WEEKS HAIR DESIGN	12/31/2019	1830 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	(714) 577-0563
930004869	KLINE PLUMBING	8/31/2020	1009 N SHAFFER ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-5717	(714) 744-8025
930004867	LEE FIRE PROTECTION INC	8/31/2020	1188 N GROVE ST # B	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2112	(714) 632-9381
930004904	LITEHOUSE ELECTRIC, INC	8/31/2020	40960 CALIFORNIA OAKS RD # 376	MURRIETA, CA 92562-5747	(951) 244-6996
930004876	MAXUM PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC	6/30/2020	774 S PLACENTIA AVE # 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846	(714) 646-8319
930004892	MILLER PANELING SPECIALTIES	8/31/2020	22611 MARKEY CT UNIT 109	STERLING, VA 20166-6903	(703) 944-0368
930004899	NV5, INC.	6/30/2020	163 TECHNOLOGY DR STE 100	IRVINE, CA 92618-2402	(954) 495-2112
930004898	OC VOICE AND DATA	12/31/2019	312 JOSIE CIR UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5414	(949) 434-0832
930004877	PARTY PRO RENTAL CENTER INC.	12/31/2019	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 18	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	(714) 540-1785
930004903	PRO-TEK ELECTRICAL	8/31/2020	1406 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-3505	
930004870	RDM MILLWORK AND CABINETS	8/31/2020	760 E LAMBERT RD STE F	LA HABRA, CA 90631-9372	(562) 690-4803
930004907	RELIABLE ROOFING	8/31/2020	12441 CHANDLER BLVD	VALLEY VILLAGE, CA 91607-1606	(818) 646-0458
930004897	RM DALTON CORPORATION	8/31/2020	1400 BRISTOL ST N # 120	NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2912	(949) 476-6828
930004888	RSR STEEL FABRICATION, INC.	8/31/2020	11040 I AVENUE	HESPERIA, CA 92345	(760) 244-2210
930004879	RW DOORS	8/31/2020	12881 WESTERN AVE C & D	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4031	(714) 373-0000
930004868	SOLAR ART	8/31/2020	23042 MILL CREEK DR	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-1214	(949) 825-7940
930004871	SQUIRRELLY GIRLS WOODWORKS	12/31/2019	312 SWANEE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2932	(714) 875-3558
930004889	SRP FATHOM	12/31/2019	218 PALA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6212	
930004872	STRAIGHT EDGE DRYWALL, INC.	8/31/2020	18450 MOCKINGBIRD CANYON RD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-9636	(951) 733-0650
930004874	SUN STUDIO TANNING	12/31/2019	1818 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	(714) 961-8700
930004893	SUN X SOLAR	8/31/2020	1938 TYLER AVE UNIT C	SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733-3623	
930004890	SYNERGY ROOFING	8/31/2020	11979 TIFFANY ST	VICTORVILLE, CA 92392-0471	(760) 680-3600
930004880	VEYO, LLC	12/31/2019	555 PARK CENTER DR SUITE 102	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3521	(877) 239-0981
930004894	WATERLOGIC AMERICAS LLC	12/31/2019	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # 8 & 9	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	(302) 613-7010